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TARIFF PLAN SSAS - Yamunotri

CATEGORY OF ROOM TARIFF CP TARIFF MAP TARIFF AP
DLX 4000 5000 6000
( maximum 2 Pax))
FAMILY DLX 6000 7000 9000

( maximum 4 Pax)
e The above base rate is on double occupancy. GST extra. 12% on room and 5% on food.
e Check out time : 11.00am
e Check in time : 1.00 pm
¢ Rate are subject to change with notice as we work on BAR rate.
¢ Please check the manager for meal place and timing.
e Extra bed is Rs.1000 on CP plan, Rs.1400 on MAP plan and Rs.1800 on AP plan.

* Room to food ratio: CP 60:40, Map 50:50 and AP 40:60

TARIFF PLAN SSAS - Gangotri

CATEGORY OF ROOM TARIFF CP TARIFF MAP TARIFF AP
DLX 3000 4000 5000
( maximum 2 Pax))
FAMILY DLX 5000 6000 8000

( maximum 4 Pax)
¢ The above base rate is on double occupancy.GST extra. 12% on room and 5% on food.
e outtime:11.00am
e Checkin time : 1.00 pm
¢ Rate are subject to change with notice as we work on BAR rate.
¢ Please check the manager for meal place and timing.

e Extra bed is Rs.1000 on CP plan, Rs.1400 on MAP plan and Rs.1800 on AP plan.

¢ Room to food ratio: CP 60:40, Map 50:50 and AP 40:60
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TARIFF PLAN SSAS - Badri Nath

CATEGORY OF ROOM TARIFF CP TARIFF MAP TARIFF AP
DLX 3000 4000 5000
( maximum 2 Pax))
FAMILY DLX 5000 6000 8000

( maximum 4 Pax)
¢ The above base rate is on double occupancy.GST extra. 12% on room and 5% on food.
e Checkout time : 11.00am
e Checkintime: 1.00 pm
¢ Rate are subject to change with notice as we work on BAR rate.
¢ Please check the manager for meal place and timing.
e Extra bed is Rs.1000 on CP plan, 1400 on MAP plan and !800 on AP plan.
* Room to food ratio: CP 60:40, Map 50:50 and AP 40:60

e Rs.1000 on CP plan, Rs.1400 on MAP plan and Rs.1800 on AP plan.

TARIFF PLAN SSAS - Haridwar

CATEGORY OF ROOM TARIFF CP TARIFF MAP TARIFF AP
DLX 1500 2800 3500
( maximum 1 Pax))
DLX 2000 2800 3500
( maximum 2 Pax))
FAMILY DLX 2500 3500 4500

( maximum 3 Pax)
e The above base rate is on double occupancy.GST extra. 12% on room and 5% on food.
e Check out time : 11.00am
e Check intime : 1.00 pm
¢ Rate are subject to change with notice as we work on BAR rate.
* Please check the manager for meal place and timing.
e Extra bed is Rs.1000 on CP plan, 1400 on MAP plan and !800 on AP plan.

e Room to food ratio: CP 60:40, Map 50:50 and AP 40:60

® 750 on CP plan, Rs.1200 on MAP plan and Rs.1500 on AP plan.
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